     RM1-N Spec-sheet
Multi- Channel NB IoT – Cat-M1
Low Power Transmission Interface
for Industrial Applications
• Compatible with most standard communication
Protocols (UDP, LwM2M, MQTT, NIDD, etc.)
• Wide range of industrial applications
• Designed to meet outdoor applications

• Air Compressor Monitoring
     RM1-N Spec-sheet
ORDERING CODE
RM1-N
  Communication Type
  B: NB-IoT C: Cat-M1
Interface Options
   Ch 1: I2C A1: I2C
   Ch 2: Pulse B1: Pulse (Reed Switch)
   Ch 3: Analogue C1: mV or MV/V
   Ch 4: Pt temperature D1:Pt100 (2 wire) D2: Pt1000  (2 wire) Others
   Ch 5: Digital  E1:RS232 E2:RS485 E3: SDI12 E4: TTL UART
             or Analogue E5: Modbus E6: 4-20mA E7: 0-5V E8: 0-10V
Other customised options on request
Electric Connection
     P (pin connector) 3m (3m wire cable)
                 Others as specified
Enclosure
C: Cylindrical
(Material: POM)
E: Rectangular
(Material: ASA)
X: without housing
(only board)
        Others
 Device Activation
        S: on/off switch X: No switch (always on)
         Antenna
         I: Internal E: External
          Options
          (On request)1
RM1-N B B1D2E6 P E S I
Sample Product Code:
• RM1-N-B-B1D1E6-P-E-S-I
Multi-channel NB-IoT sensor interface with 3 x 4pin connection (1x pulse sensor, 1x 2-wire Pt100 temperature
sensor and 1x 4-20mA sensor), with rectangular housing, activated by on-off switch and internal antenna.
1) Product Options:
• G: GPS tracker (only for E type enclosure)
• EP: sensor with external power supply connector for 12V supply (only for E type enclosure, adaptor is not
included)
• EPB: connector for 12V supply with internal battery backup (only for E type enclosure)
• HG: high-gain external antenna
• WF: Active WiFi module on device for communication/ firmware update through Mobile phone NFC module
(only for E type enclosure)
• HCB: high-capacity battery (only for E type enclosure)
All details are subject to change without prior notice
© All Rights Reserved for Ellenex Ver. 6.7-07/22
Integrated IoT Solutions
W: www.ellenex.com